Pl

Nr.

49

48

46

41

47

44

43

42

NAME
EBERHARDT
IMREK
KOKAS
HAJEK
RUSO
GOTZINGER
FERNBACH

FERNBACH

OM Omnium Frauen Elite/U23
08.09.2017

Vorname Kat.

Verena WE
Tatjana wWu
Janine Wl
Caroline  WIJ
Karin WE
Elisa wu
Lisa Wl
Laura Wl

UCI-ID

10008670770

10014861188

10035025468

10035025670

10003089634

10035071140

10035150861

10035150760

JG

1994

1998

2000

2000

1984

1998

2000

2000

Nat.

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

BL
Bgld
Bgld

Wien
Wien
Bgld
Stmk
00

00

Team/Verein

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk.
ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding

ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding



